
 

 
                                                          CORRIGENDUM 01 ON 25.07.2016 
 
 
 
 
BHEL Tender Enquiry No.              ::            CFP/CDC/2016-17/06  Dt 28.06.2016 
BHEL NIT No.                                 ::            NIT_28345  Dt 04.07.2016 
TENDER ITEM                               :           TRANSPORTATION ARRENGEMENT FOR BHUTAN 
  
 
 
 
                                                       TENDER COVER PAGE (CHECK LIST) 
 
 
````````````````````` 
1. VOLUME –III Price Schedule Page 3 (Revised) 
 
 

At page 03 in place of “For 4x180MW Punatsangchhu-II project “revised as “For 4X180 MW 

Magdechhu Project” written in bold letter 

 

2. VOLUME –III Price Schedule Page 4 (Revised) 
 
 

At page 04 in place of “For 4x180MW Punatsangchhu-II project “ revised as “For 4X180 MW 

Magdechhu Project” written in bold letter and also Min & Max % of all over contract 

amount(Main Price) column in place of  “14-16%” revised as “14-17%” in bold letter 

 

 
3.  NIT page 1 &2 (Revised) 
 
 
Due date for Submission of offer is change from 28.07.2016 to 02.08.2016 
 


